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Resultados 

POS.

JINETE   

RIDER 
L.D.N. 

PROPIETARIO   

OWNER 

E 

C.

UMBACH

H 

F.

VERBEEK

C 

G.

RIEXINGER

M 

S.

TRIMBORN

B 

F.

PINTEUS

TOTAL PREMIO
CABALLO   

HORSE 
L.A.C. 

CRIADOR   

BREEDER 

PADRE/MADRE/AÑO/SEXO/CAPA/RAZA   

SIRE/DAM/YEAR/SEX/COLOUR/BREED 

1 

PINTO, Daniel

[PT] 
10000035

DP

INTERNATIONAL

DRESSAGE 

69.459%

  (1º) 

68.919%

  (1º) 

69.324%   

(1º) 

69.189%   

(1º) 

68.649%

  (1º) 
69.108%

265,00

€ 
FURST FRITZ

10 
106JS09 - 

FUERST ROMANCIER / RUDILORE / 2011 / BLACK /

OLDBG 

 


	Intermediate B | CDI 3*
	8 de Agosto de 2020


